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HMT1500 + HLP1
HMT3500 + HLP3
HMT7500 + HLP7
HMT13000 + HLP13

HRP15
HRP35
HRP75
HRP130

HTE15
HTE35
HTE75
HTE130

Hexagon Cassettes for HMT Drive Units
Hexagon Range:

11/16
 
- 4⅝ inch

Hexagon Range:

26 - 115 mm
Maximum Operating Pressure:

690 bar / 10.000 psi

HLP
Series

▼ SELECTION CHART IMPORTANT: HMT-drive units must be ordered separately to operate the HLP-Hexagon Cassettes.

(inch)

Drive Unit
Model
Number

Hexagon 
Size 
A/F

Hexagon
Cassette
Model 
Number

Maximum
Torque

Dimensions
(inch)

Dimensions
(mm)

(mm) (Ft.lbs) (Nm) (lbs) (kg)

Optional Parts for HLP-Hexagon Cassettes

•	 Full torque rated

•	 Includes pin to secure onto HLP-cassette

•	 ⑥ HRP: allows offset reaction when in-line 
reaction point is not available

•	 ⑦ HTE: Increases tool fit in restricted areas.

For HMT with HLP-Series 
Hexagon Cassettes

Reaction 
Paddle
Model Nr.

Extended 
Reaction Arm 
Model Nr.


